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High 
View
Park

Slater
Park

Woodstock
Park

Cherry-
dale
Park

Maywood
Park

Kirkwood
Road Park

Lyon
Village

Park

Donaldson
Run Park

Marcey
Road Park

Zachary
Taylor Park

Lee Heights Park

Broyhill
Forest Park

15090

23170

15070 23160

15080
23111

23920 23050

23031

23040

17081

23030

1507215071

23100

23120

23090

23130

23060

23080

23070

23020

23140

22081

23110

15100

Taylor

Other Map Features
ARL County Boundary
Planning Units

#* Elementary School

ÅÆÇ Crossing Guard

èéë Signalized Crossing
Off-Street Trail

Taylor Elementary School Walk Zone

One Mile Per Policy
APS PIP 50-5.1
Current Walk Zone
Not Eligible for Bus Service, August 2015
Probable Expansion of Walk Zone (NONE)
Not Eligible for Bus Service
Potential Expansion of Walk Zone
Not Eligible for Bus Service

!

!

!

!

Half-Mile Walk Shed
Street Crossing Designation

Only Middle and High School Students may Cross*
No Grade Levels may Cross*

µ

S:\Facilities\Facilities Planning\GIS\Transportation\2018\WZ_TaskGroup_18\ES_Taylor_WZ_Policy_Round2.mxd
Source: Arlington County GIS Mapping Center, 2018. Arlington County Public Schools, Transportation Services, 2018.

3/19/2018

Disclaimer: This document is a working draft and is provided for information 
and discussion only. The information contained herein is subject to change.

* All roadway segments are subject to change based on the locations of crossing guards.
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